B5-12
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
203
 1/2 @ P2B-GTAH-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 067713 P2B-GTAH-010 062993 P2B-GTAH-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D
17mm @ P2B-GTAH-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D
203
 (GTU)
 1/2 @ P2B-GTUAH-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 077416 P2B-GTUAH-010 077417 P2B-GTUAH-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D
17mm @ P2B-GTUAH-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D
204
 3/4 129174 P2B-GTAH-012
129442 P2B-GTAH-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D
20mm 068622 P2B-GTAH-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D
205
 7/8 @ P2B-GTAH-014
129443 P2B-GTAH-05
136590 AN-GT-05-014-D
 15/16 @ P2B-GTAH-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D
1      129175 P2B-GTAH-100 136574 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 062978 P2B-GTAH-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D
206
1-1/8 067865 P2B-GTAH-102
129399 P2B-GTAH-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129176 P2B-GTAH-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 @ P2B-GTAH-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm @ P2B-GTAH-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
206
 (GTU)
1-1/8 067865 P2B-GTUAH-102
129452 P2B-GTUAH-06
136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129177 P2B-GTUAH-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 @ P2B-GTUAH-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm @ P2B-GTUAH-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D
207
1-1/4 067910 P2B-GTAH-104
129444 P2B-GTAH-07
136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 073960 P2B-GTAH-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D
1-7/16 129178 P2B-GTAH-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm @ P2B-GTAH-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D
@ Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-13
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Shaft
Size
Weight
D
F
Series lbs A B C Bolt G H J L M R# S# U V W X* Z
kg    min. max. Dia.
203
 1/2 1.6 1.29 5.00 1.20 3.25 4.06 3/8 0.84 0.47 2.14 1.40 1.06 0.40 0.89 2.25 4.50 0.38 0.12 0.90
 5/8 1.5
17mm 0.6 32.8 127.0 30.5 82.6 103.1 M10 21.3 11.9 54.4 35.6 27.0 10.2 22.6 57.2 114.3 9.7 3.0 22.9
203
(GTU)
 1/2 1.7 1.29 5.00 1.20 3.25 4.06 3/8 0.84 0.59 2.27 1.40 1.19 0.40 0.89 2.25 4.50 0.38 0.12 0.90
 5/8 1.6
17mm 0.7 32.8 127.0 30.5 82.6 103.1 M10 21.3 15.0 57.7 35.6 30.2 10.2 22.6 57.2 114.3 9.7 3.0 22.9
204
 3/4 2.1 1.48 5.25 1.34 3.38 4.19 3/8 0.85 0.53 2.56 1.50 1.31 0.46 1.02 2.25 4.50 0.50 0.12 1.03
20mm 1.0 37.6 133.4 34.0 85.9 106.4 M10 21.6 13.5 65.0 38.1 33.3 11.7 25.9 57.2 114.3 12.7 3.0 26.2
205
 7/8 2.3 1.46 5.50 1.40 3.69 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.58 2.77 1.80 1.44 0.48 0.98 2.50 5.00 0.50 0.12 1.00
 15/16 2.3
1      2.3
25mm 1.1 37.1 139.7 35.6 93.7 114.3 M10 21.6 14.7 70.4 45.7 36.5 12.2 24.9 63.5 127.0 12.7 3.0 25.4
206
1-1/8 3.7 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.68 3.25 2.08 1.63 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
1-3/16 3.6
1-1/4 3.6
30mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 17.3 82.6 52.8 41.3 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
206
(GTU)
1-1/8 3.8 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.75 3.31 2.08 1.69 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
1-3/16 3.7
1-1/4 3.7
30mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 19.1 84.1 52.8 42.9 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-1/4 4.9 1.62 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.71 3.75 2.38 1.88 0.54 1.08 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.14
1-3/8 4.9
1-7/16 4.8
35mm 2.2 41.1 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 18.0 95.3 60.5 47.6 13.7 27.4 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 29.0
* Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft # R & S Dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-14
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
208
1-1/2 065620 P2B-GTAH-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D
1-5/8 @ P2B-GTAH-110 129445 P2B-GTAH-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D
40mm 076763 P2B-GTAH-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D
209
1-5/8 064841 P2B-GTAH-110L
129446 P2B-GTAH-09
136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D
1-11/16 129179 P2B-GTAH-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D
1-3/4 @ P2B-GTAH-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D
45mm 074353 P2B-GTAH-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D
210
1-15/16 129180 P2B-GTAH-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D
2      @ P2B-GTAH-200 129447 P2B-GTAH-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D
50mm 068715 P2B-GTAH-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D
211
2      @ P2B-GTMAH-200
129448 P2B-GTAH-11
136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
2-3/16 129181 P2B-GTAH-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D
2-1/4 @ P2B-GTAH-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D
55mm 068683 P2B-GTAH-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D
212
2-1/4 @ P2B-GTMAH-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
2-7/16 129182 P2B-GTAH-207 129449 P2B-GTAH-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D
60mm @ P2B-GTAH-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D
214
2-1/2 068865 P2B-GTMAH-208 136547 AN-GTM-14-208-D
2-11/16 062958 P2B-GTAH-211 129450 P2B-GTAH-14 136548 AN-GT-14-211-D
70mm 067777 P2B-GTAH-70M 136568 AN-GT-14-70M-D
215
2-15/16 064463 P2B-GTAH-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D
3 @ P2B-GTAH-300 062682 P2B-GTAH-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D
75mm @ P2B-GTAH-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D
215
(GTU)
2-15/16 062861 P2B-GTUAH-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D
3 @ P2B-GTUAH-300 062862 P2B-GTUAH-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D
75mm @ P2B-GTUAH-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D
@ Assembled to order
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-15
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
D F
Bolt
Dia.
Series A B C G H J L M R# S# U V W X* Z
   min. max.
208
1-1/2 6.0 1.84 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.93 4.19 2.62 2.13 0.61 1.23 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.23
1-5/8 5.9
40mm 2.7 46.7 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 23.6 106.4 66.5 54.0 15.5 31.2 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 31.2
209
1-5/8 6.8 1.85 7.44 2.00 5.50 6.19 1/2 0.90 0.75 4.28 2.86 2.13 0.62 1.23 3.38 6.76 0.69 0.12 1.26
1-11/16 6.8
1-3/4 6.7
45mm 3.1 47.0 189.0 50.8 139.7 157.2 M12 22.9 19.1 108.7 72.6 54.0 15.7 31.2 85.9 171.7 17.5 3.0 32.0
210
1-15/16 8.5 1.86 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.75 4.53 3.13 2.25 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
2      8.4
50mm 3.9 47.2 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 19.1 115.1 79.5 57.2 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
211
2      12.2 1.93 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.88 4.96 3.43 2.50 0.67 1.26 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.32
2-3/16 11.8
2-1/4 11.7
55mm 5.6 49.0 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 22.4 126.0 87.1 63.5 17.0 32.0 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 33.5
212
2-1/4 17.5 2.12 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.88 5.40 3.69 2.75 0.73 1.39 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.46
2-7/16 17.2
60mm 7.0 53.8 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 22.4 137.2 93.7 69.9 18.5 35.3 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 37.1
214
2-1/2 19.4 2.39 10.75 2.69 7.50 8.50 3/4 1.32 0.94 6.09 4.00 3.00 0.84 1.55 4.88 9.76 0.94 0.12 1.58
2-11/16 19.3
70mm 8.9 60.7 273.1 68.3 190.5 215.9 M18 33.5 23.9 154.7 101.6 76.2 21.3 39.4 124.0 247.9 23.9 3.0 40.1
215
2-15/16 25.2 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.75 4.44 3.50 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
3 25.0
75mm 10.1 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 171.5 112.8 88.9 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
215
(GTU)
2-15/16 24.9 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.50 4.44 3.25 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
3 24.7
75mm 11.4 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 165.1 112.8 82.6 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
* Only 1 pillow block can be dowel pinned per shaft # R & S Dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
B5-22
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit Without Adapter & Nut Adapter & Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
205  3/4 @ P2B-GTMAH-012 129443 P2B-GTAH-05 136597 AN-GTM-05-012-D
206
1      129234 P2B-GTMAH-100
129452 P2B-GTUAH-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D
25mm @ P2B-GTMAH-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D
206 1      129382 P2B-GTMUAH-100
129386 P2B-GTMUAH-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D
(GTMU) 25mm @ P2B-GTMUAH-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D
207
1-3/16 129235 P2B-GTMAH-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D
1-1/4 @ P2B-GTAH-104 129444 P2B-GTAH-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
30mm 068871 P2B-GTMAH-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D
208
1-7/16 129236 P2B-GTMAH-107
129445 P2B-GTAH-08
136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D
35mm 065597 P2B-GTMAH-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D
209
1-1/2 @ P2B-GTMAH-108
129446 P2B-GTAH-09
136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D
40mm 068662 P2B-GTMAH-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D
210
1-11/16 129237 P2B-GTMAH-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D
1-3/4 @ P2B-GTMAH-112 129447 P2B-GTAH-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D
45mm 068680 P2B-GTMAH-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D
210 1-11/16 129384 P2B-GTMUAH-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D
(GTMU) 1-3/4 @ P2B-GTMUAH-112 129388 P2B-GTUAH-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D
45mm @ P2B-GTMUAH-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D
211
1-15/16 129238 P2B-GTMAH-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D
2      @ P2B-GTMAH-200 129448 P2B-GTAH-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D
50mm 065969 P2B-GTMAH-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D
212
2-3/16 129239 P2B-GTMAH-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D
2-1/4 @ P2B-GTMAH-204 129449 P2B-GTAH-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D
55mm 068673 P2B-GTMAH-55M 136567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D
214
2-7/16 129240 P2B-GTMAH-207 136547 AN-GTM-14-207-D
2-1/2 068865 P2B-GTMAH-208 129450 P2B-GTAH-14 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D
65mm 068682 P2B-GTMAH-65M 136568 AN-GTM-14-65M-D
215
2-11/16 129241 P2B-GTMAH-211
129451 P2B-GTAH-15
136549 AN-GTM-15-211-D
70mm 064684 P2B-GTMAH-70M 136569 AN-GTM-15-70M-D
216
2-15/16 129242 P2B-GTMAH-215 136550 AN-GTM-16-215-D
3      068472 P2B-GTMAH-300 129455 P2B-GTAH-16 136551 AN-GTM-16-300-D
75mm 068329 P2B-GTMAH-75M 136570 AN-GTM-16-75M-D
218
3-7/16 129243 P2B-GTMAH-307 136552 AN-GTM-18-307-D
3-1/2 @ P2B-GTMAH-308 129456 P2B-GTAH-18 136603 AN-GTM-18-308-D
85mm 068686 P2B-GTMAH-85M 136571 AN-GTM-18-85M-D
@ Assembled to order
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTMAH AIR HANDLING MEDIUM DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B5-23
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B5-2
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B5-4
SELECTION
PAGE B5-5
RELATED PRODUCTS
PAGE B5-70
GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTMAH AIR HANDLING MEDIUM DUTY PILLOW BLOCKS
Shaft
Size
Weight
D
F
Series lbs A B C Bolt G H J L M R# S# U V W X Z
kg    min. max. Dia.
205  3/4 2.4 1.46 5.50 1.40 3.69 4.50 3/8 0.85 0.58 2.77 1.80 1.44 0.48 0.98 2.50 5.00 0.50 0.12 1.00
206
1      4.2 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.68 3.25 2.08 1.63 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
25mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 17.3 82.6 52.8 41.3 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
206
(GTMU)
1      4.2 1.61 6.25 1.75 4.25 5.00 1/2 0.94 0.81 3.37 2.08 1.75 0.52 1.09 2.88 5.76 0.56 0.12 1.13
25mm 1.7 40.9 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 M12 23.9 20.6 85.6 52.8 44.5 13.2 27.7 73.2 146.3 14.2 3.0 28.7
207
1-3/16 5.1 1.62 6.50 1.75 4.68 5.44 1/2 0.94 0.71 3.75 2.38 1.88 0.54 1.08 2.91 5.82 0.56 0.12 1.14
1-1/4
30mm 2.2 41.10 165.1 44.5 118.9 138.2 M12 23.9 18.0 95.3 60.5 47.6 13.7 27.4 73.9 147.8 14.2 3.0 29.0
208
1-7/16 7.2 1.84 7.25 1.93 5.18 5.88 1/2 0.91 0.93 4.19 2.62 2.13 0.61 1.23 3.26 6.52 0.69 0.12 1.23
35mm 2.7 46.7 184.2 49.0 131.6 149.4 M12 23.1 23.6 106.4 66.5 54.0 15.5 31.2 82.8 165.6 17.5 3.0 31.2
209
1-1/2 9.2 1.85 7.44 2.00 5.50 6.19 1/2 0.90 0.75 4.28 2.86 2.13 0.62 1.23 3.38 6.76 0.69 0.12 1.26
40mm 3.1 47.0 189.0 50.8 139.7 157.2 M12 22.9 19.1 108.7 72.6 54.0 15.7 31.2 85.9 171.7 17.5 3.0 32.0
210
1-11/16 10.1 1.86 8.12 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.75 4.53 3.13 2.25 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
1-3/4
45mm 3.9 47.2 206.2 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 19.1 115.1 79.5 57.2 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
210
(GTMU)
1-11/16 10.1 1.86 8.13 2.25 6.00 6.68 5/8 1.02 0.81 4.60 3.13 2.31 0.63 1.23 3.69 7.38 0.81 0.12 1.26
1-3/4
45mm 3.9 47.2 206.5 57.2 152.4 169.7 M16 25.9 20.6 116.8 79.5 58.7 16.0 31.2 93.7 187.5 20.6 3.0 32.0
211
1-15/16 12.3 1.93 8.88 2.30 6.38 7.44 5/8 1.21 0.88 4.96 3.43 2.50 0.67 1.26 3.94 7.88 0.81 0.12 1.32
2
50mm 5.6 49.0 225.6 58.4 162.1 189.0 M16 30.7 22.4 126.0 87.1 63.5 17.0 32.0 100.1 200.2 20.6 3.0 33.5
212
2-3/16 17.5 2.12 9.50 2.37 6.88 7.94 5/8 1.21 0.88 5.40 3.69 2.75 0.73 1.39 4.25 8.50 0.88 0.12 1.46
2-1/4
55mm 7.0 53.8 241.3 60.2 174.8 201.7 M16 30.7 22.4 137.2 93.7 69.9 18.5 35.3 108.0 215.9 22.4 3.0 37.1
214
2-7/16 19.4 2.39 10.75 2.69 7.50 8.50 3/4 1.32 0.94 6.09 4.00 3.00 0.84 1.55 4.88 9.76 0.94 0.12 1.58
2-1/2
65mm 8.90 60.7 273.1 68.3 190.5 215.9 M18 33.5 23.9 154.7 101.6 76.2 21.3 39.4 124.0 247.9 23.9 3.0 40.1
215
2-11/16 24.90 2.46 11.75 2.88 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.00 6.75 4.44 3.50 0.86 1.60 5.48 10.96 1.04 0.12 1.60
70mm 10.10 62.5 298.5 73.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 25.4 171.5 112.8 88.9 21.8 40.6 139.2 278.4 26.4 3.0 40.6
216
2-15/16 25.4 2.70 11.75 3.00 8.50 9.50 7/8 1.44 1.25 6.97 4.69 3.50 0.89 1.81 5.50 11.00 1.09 0.12 1.78
3
75mm 10.3 68.6 298.5 76.2 215.9 241.3 M22 36.6 31.8 177.0 119.1 88.9 22.6 46.0 139.7 279.4 27.7 3.0 45.2
218
3-7/16 34.9 2.80 14.00 3.38 10.32 11.62 7/8 1.59 1.31 8.00 5.19 4.00 0.96 1.84 6.60 13.20 1.19 0.12 1.81
3-1/2
85mm 14.1 71.1 355.6 85.9 262.1 295.1 M22 40.4 33.3 203.2 131.8 101.6 24.4 46.7 167.6 335.3 30.2 3.0 46.0
#R & S dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118